ALPHA2 GO
Circulator pump
GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
1. Product introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Product description . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Applications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Features and benefits . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Type key . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

Acoustic noise At 25 db(A) the pump guarantees silent operation, which enhances the
comfort of living and working spaces.
Type key
Example: ALPHA2 GO 25-40 180 220-240 V
Code Explanation Designation
ALPHA2 GO Grundfos circulator pump Pump type
25 Nominal diameter (DN) of
inlet and outlet ports Connections
40 Maximum head [dm]
130 Port-to-port length [mm]
220-240 V Voltage
ALPHA2 GO1
4
Product introduction
Performance range
A performance curve is crucial for selecting the right pump. It shows the head (pressure) that a pump can produce at
different flow rates. The highest point on the Y-axis indicates the shut-off pressure (maximum head at zero flow), while the
highest point on the X-axis shows the maximum flow at zero head.
0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 Q [m³/h]
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
H
[m]
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
p
[kPa]
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.4Q [l/s]
GRUNDFOS
ALPHA2 GO
ALPHA2 GO XX-90
ALPHA2 GO XX-75
ALPHA2 GO XX-60
ALPHA2 GO XX-40
TM
09
05
31
Performance curves, ALPHA2 GO
ALPHA2 GO 1
5
Pr
od
uc
t i
nt
ro
du
ct
io
n
2.Construction
Sectional view
5 4 6 2 3
10 8 7
15
14

	Applications
	Features and benefits
	Type key
	Performance range
	2. Construction
	Sectional view
	Exploded view
	Material specification
	Mechanical construction
	3. Operating conditions
	Technical data
	Pumped liquids
	Dry-running protection
	4. Installation and operation
	Mechanical installation
	Control box position
	Electrical connection
	Wiring diagram
	Control box connections
	Operating panel
	Overview of LEDs
	5. Control and communication
	Control modes
	Constant curve
	Constant pressure
	Proportional pressure
	 AUTOADAPT
	Constant flow
	PWM signal
	PWM interface
	Digital low-voltage PWM signal
	PWM input signal profile A (heating)
	PWM feedback signal
	Control signal data levels
	Setting of the product
	Connecting the product to Grundfos GO
	Setting of the pump in Grundfos GO
	Replacement of UPM3 or UPM4 pump
	Air detection and system venting
	Flow limitation
	Night setback
	Trend data
	Update of the pump software
	Grundfos GO Balance
	6. Performance curves and technical data
	Guide to performance curves
	Curve conditions
	ALPHA2 GO XX-40
	ALPHA2 GO XX-60
	ALPHA2 GO K XX-75
	ALPHA2 GO XX-90
	7. Accessories
	Cables and plugs
	Insulating shells
	Unions and valve kits
	8. Product numbers
	9. Document quality feedback
	10. Grundfos Product Center
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false